CHRISTMAS DATES (and a couple of other things)
	DATE
	EVENT
	WHERE
	NOTES

	Thursday 24th November 2022, 3.30pm after school
	Friends of Whitefield PTFA Community Cinema – ENCANTO
	School hall
	Please book your ticket through the PTFA booking system

	Friday 2nd December
	Snuggle Buggle Jumper Day – bring in a Christmas gift for a local child
	
	Any gifts received will be delivered to the Leyland Community Shop for distribution amongst our local families

	Monday 5th December, 9.30am or 5pm
	Reception Nativity
	School Hall
	Free entry but bring a £1 to enter the raffle!

	Tuesday 6th December or Wednesday 7th December tbc
	Y4 visit to Mary Poppins show at Priory
	Priory Academy
	1.30pm

	Tuesday 6th December, 5pm
	Year 5 and 6 at St Mary’s Church for Carol Service
	St Mary’s Church
	Free entry but bring a £1 to enter the raffle!

	Wednesday 7th December, 9.30am or 5pm
	Year 2 Nativity 
	School Hall
	Free entry but bring a £1 to enter the raffle!

	Thursday 8th December, 9.30am or 5pm
	Year 1 Nativity
	School Hall
	Free entry but bring a £1 to enter the raffle!

	Friday 9th December
	Friends of Whitefield PTFA GIFT GROTTO (previously known as the Secrets Room)
	School library
	Further details to follow

	Tuesday 13th December
	Christmas Lunch followed by movie afternoon
	School hall and classrooms
	Menu details will be sent via the app

	Thursday 15th December, afternoon
	Year group Christmas Parties
	
	Further details to follow

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 16th December, 2.45pm
	RockSteady Concert
	School hall
	Invite only

	Friday 16th December, 3.30pm
	School closes for holidays
Schoolsout@Whitefield open until 6pm
	
	



